
Port of Charleston 

2016 Container Gate Holiday Schedule

3/10/2016

Holiday Observed Work Schedule Gate Hours

New Year's Day 2016 Friday, January 1 No Work Day Closed

Martin Luther King's Birthday Monday, January 18 Holiday Work Day* 07:00 - 18:00

President's Day Monday, February 15 Holiday Work Day* 07:00 - 18:00

Good Friday Friday, March 25 Holiday Work Day* 06:00 - 18:00

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 Holiday Work Day* 06:00 - 18:00

Independence Day Monday, July 4 No Work Day Closed

Labor Day Monday, September 5 No Work Day Closed

Veteran's Day Friday, November 11 Holiday Work Day* 06:00 - 18:00

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24 Closed Closed

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 25 Regular Work Day 06:00 - 18:00

Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24 Holiday Work Day* 06:00 - 13:00

Christmas Day Sunday, December 25 No Work Day Closed

Day After Christmas Monday, December 26 Holiday Work Day* 06:00 - 18:00

New Year's Eve Saturday, December 31 Holiday Work Day* 06:00 - 13:00

New Year's Day 2017 Sunday, January 1 No Work Day Closed

* Shipping Lines reference Rule 34-070 for invoicing details

(Check with terminals for specific cut-off times)


